
Los Dardos Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Aglietti Mattia (06/2968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beni Leonardo (06/3317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benigni Leonardo  (06/3093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Trapani Alessia (06/3086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nuzzi Mirko  (06/3254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poggesi Giona (06/3047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchetti Luca (06/2969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchetti  Lorenzo  (06/3253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aglietti Mattia 06/2968 0 0 0,00

Beni Leonardo 06/3317 0 0 0,00

Benigni Leonardo 06/3093 0 0 0,00

Di Trapani Alessia 06/3086 0 0 0,00

Nuzzi Mirko 06/3254 0 0 0,00

Poggesi Giona 06/3047 0 0 0,00

Sacchetti Luca 06/2969 0 0 0,00

Sacchetti  Lorenzo 06/3253 0 0 0,00

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 0 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 2 0 2 3 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 5 3 6 0 0

Boni Cosimo  (06/2675) 2 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0

Gil Barrios Daniel Alejandro 2 0 4 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 42 85 2,02

Bauer Martin 06/2758 35 57 1,63

Boni Cosimo 06/2675 31 53 1,71

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 16 22 1,38

Gil Barrios Daniel 06/3275 22 16 0,73

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 15 12 0,80

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 15 5 0,33

Dannation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9

Curcio Tommaso (06/3321) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 0 0

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 3

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mechini Andrea  (06/2835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 44 72 1,64

Curcio Tommaso 06/3321 30 48 1,60

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 23 23 1,00

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 32 16 0,50

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 33 16 0,48

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 6 5 0,83

Mechini Andrea 06/2835 0 0 0,00

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 4 0 0,00

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 4 4 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 6 4 1 0 0

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 3 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 1 4 4 0 0

Gambassi Marco (06/2710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Celoleskaj Anxhelo (06/2991) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 42 51 1,21

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 34 30 0,88

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 24 28 1,17

Butini Yuri 06/2629 35 27 0,77

Gambassi Marco 06/2710 14 17 1,21

Celoleskaj Anxhelo 06/2991 13 7 0,54

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 10 3 0,30



La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 0 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 8

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 8

Francesi Daniele (06/3274) 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10

Alì Samuele (06/428) 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 2

Milito Riccardo (06/2884) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 3

Checchi Simone (06/2979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milito Christian (06/2391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoni Emma (06/2496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 42 84 2,00

Checchi Davide 06/2395 42 80 1,90

Francesi Daniele 06/3274 38 73 1,92

Alì Samuele 06/428 38 33 0,87

Milito Riccardo 06/2884 12 14 1,17

Checchi Simone 06/2979 4 3 0,75

Milito Christian 06/2391 0 0 0,00

Santoni Emma 06/2496 0 0 0,00

Mcl Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 6 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 4 8 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 2 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 4

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 40 59 1,48

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 36 46 1,28

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 39 46 1,18

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 16 32 2,00

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 19 26 1,37

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 11 19 1,73

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 15 15 1,00

Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 12 4 0 2 2 4 12 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 8

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 2 5 2 0 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 7 1 0 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 4

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 2 4 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaralli Flavio (06/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 32 66 2,06

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 34 60 1,76

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 32 54 1,69

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 22 49 2,23

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 23 36 1,57

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 23 29 1,26

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 10 23 2,30

Ciaralli Flavio 06/548 0 0 0,00


